Keller
&Kalmbach

28.04.2024 18:49 Uhr

Sicherheitsmutter - Abreildmutter, M 4, A2, SW 7

Artikel-Nr.
5290064

Zolltarifnummer
73181639

Gewicht in kg
0,003

Durchmesser
4 mm

(D)

Produktdetails

Material
Kraftangriff Typ
Norm
Durchmesser
Gite
Beschichtung

Durchmesser d

Edelstahl

AuRensechskant

Abreillmuttern

4 mm

A2

blank

4 mm

Artikelvarianten

Artikel Nr.
5290064
5290065
5290066
5290068

52900610
52900612
WO0154BGAA16

Durchmesser (mm)

4
5
6
8

10

12

16
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